
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

1

73

226

4

295

421

51

70

9

10

23

20

46

35

94

16

39

66

40

116

Name

Sandra ADRIANSSON

Marie S PETTERSEN

Frida ÖSTLUND

Emmy WALLBERG

Ebba BERGSTRÖM

Kajsa SIECKE

Amanda BERGKVIST

Gabrielle IVARSSON

PETRA KÅRE

Jennifer ROSENGREN

Linnea GUSTAFSSON

Ebba WAHLSTEDT

Josefine LARSSON

Emma JOHANSSON

Mimmi LINDELL

Camilla MITKIEWICZ

Johanna JONSSON

Emelie MAGNUSSON

Nellie JONSSON

Linda ANDERSSON

Club

FMCK BORÅS

ALTA SSF

KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK

UPPSALA MCK

MK PIONJÄR

LIMHAMNS MK

LIMHAMNS MK

SOTENÄS MCC

GÖTA MS

KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK

MK ORION

JÄRVA MK

ULRICEHAMNS MK

GETINGE MK

MK STENCROSSANRNA

SKIVARPS MK

MK JÄMKE

VARBERGS MK

MK JÄMKE

SKUTSKÄRS MS

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

7

4

Diff

0.113

0.544

21.783

58.866

1:13.586

1:21.472

1:25.793

1:34.673

2:03.547

2:08.994

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

3 Laps

6 Laps

Total Tm

21:02.669

21:02.782

21:03.213

21:24.452

22:01.535

22:16.255

22:24.141

22:28.462

22:37.342

23:06.216

23:11.663

21:07.256

21:12.186

21:17.354

22:04.988

22:13.694

22:14.648

23:16.671

22:07.711

12:01.175

Best Tm

2:02.846

2:04.026

2:03.820

2:04.935

2:08.117

2:09.960

2:11.946

2:10.353

2:12.565

2:16.661

2:16.070

2:17.361

2:16.328

2:18.620

2:21.570

2:19.399

2:20.252

2:27.909

2:26.414

2:02.840

Team/Sponsor

Kawasaki Team Green Sverige

Honda MX Team Sweden

mxstar.se

crossvaruhuset.se

JE68 / KTM Future

JE68/KTM Future

Uddala Bygg

SpeedEquipment

Cubile

Bergmans Racing Team

Team Delta Honda

Nilssons Motor

Kawasaki Team Green Sverige

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.113

Avg. Speed

42,938

Best Lap Tm

2:02.840

Best Speed

44,135

Best Lap by
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimmeKeeping

www.ahlgrengraphics.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 2

MX Girl

MX Girl - Heat 2

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:39:21

Svampabanan 1,506 Km

2012-05-13 13:40


